we confirm our order for the above project as per the following: 

S.No DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT RATE AMOUNT

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FOR LANDSCAPING

1 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE WORKS  12.000 M 2700.00  32,400.00 

Sub-Total  32,400.00 

*Discount 0.00

Total QAR 32,400.00

Amount In Words : Qatari Riyal Thirty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Only

VARIOUS LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION MAINTENANCE IN DOHA QATAR 

MAINTENANCE WORKS WITH LATEST TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENTS